Boys Varsity Individual Results

More Results

Boy

Position Name

1 Colton Cranney
2 Colt Madsen

3 Breck Barton

4 Dylan McGee

5 Sullivan Wilson
6 Brigham Hahn
7 Sergio Martinez
8 Luke Harris

9 Caleb Crowther
10 Preston Phillips
11 Bryan Baxter
12 Ben Hirschi

13 Troy Shuster
14 Brent Erickson
15 Chandler Jones
16 Andrew Harmon
17 Jaxson Hadley
18 Sport Madsen
19 William Maes

Time Division
00:09:45.22 Varsity
Boys
00:09:59.16 Varsity
Boys
00:10:08.96 Varsity
Boys
00:10:11.81 Varsity
Boys
00:10:14.90 Varsity
Boys
00:10:15.68 Varsity
Boys
00:10:17.91 Varsity
Boys
00:10:25.43 Varsity
Boys
00:10:29.94 Varsity
Boys
00:10:31.30 Varsity
Boys
00:10:43.96 Varsity
Boys
00:10:47.62 Varsity
Boys
00:10:50.03 Varsity
Boys
00:10:51.70 Varsity
Boys
00:10:51.70 Varsity
Boys
00:10:53.29 Varsity
Boys
00:10:53.74 Varsity
Boys
00:10:56.68 Varsity
Boys
00:10:59.63 Varsity
Boys

Team Name

Star Valley High
School

Mountain View High
School

Evanston High School

Jackson Hole High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Mountain View High
School

Evanston High School

Star Valley High
School

Mountain View High
School

Mountain View High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Mountain View High
School

Mountain View High
School

Mountain View High
School

Rock Springs High
School



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Dax Jensen
Mason Staheli
James
Schnackenberg
Davis Parks
Wyatt Reese
Maven Oliversen
Tel Parry

Caleb Anderson
Carter King
Ben Horrocks
Corbin Lake
Dallin Horrocks
Davis Staheli
Dylan Rees
Owen Berry
Max Jirak
Emery Kohler
Kade Linford
Nyle Swensen
Luke Palmer

Gabriel Matthews

Jake Swensen

00:11:02.73

00:11:02.73

00:11:03.18

00:11:05.25

00:11:06.78

00:11:06.78

00:11:08.38

00:11:09.66

00:11:09.66

00:11:12.75

00:11:17.40

00:11:17.95

00:11:18.04

00:11:19.54

00:11:20.64

00:11:24.43

00:11:24.43

00:11:26.24

00:11:27.74

00:11:30.87

00:11:33.07

00:11:35.24

Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys
Varsity
Boys

Mountain View High
School

Lyman High School

Mountain View High
School

Evanston High School
Evanston High School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Evanston High School

Mountain View High
School

Evanston High School
Lyman High School
Evanston High School

Rock Springs High
School

Star Valley High
School

Evanston High School

Star Valley High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Lyman High School

Star Valley High
School

Rock Springs High
School



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Layton Lovato
Kenneth Knox-
Zanetti

Corbin Maxfield
Lincoln Young
Mason Aimone
Brandon Swigart

Hank Babcock

Blaize Maxfield

00:11:35.81 Varsity
Boys
00:11:36.24 Varsity
Boys
00:11:36.34 Varsity
Boys
00:11:46.49 Varsity
Boys
00:11:57.88 Varsity
Boys
00:12:07.84 Varsity
Boys
00:12:29.24 Varsity
Boys
00:13:29.01 Varsity
Boys

Rock Springs High
School
Rock Springs High
School

Mountain View High
School

Rock Springs High
School
Lyman High School

Rock Springs High
School
Lyman High School

Lyman High Schoo



