Boys Varsity Individual Results

More Results Boy

Position		Time	Division	Team Name
1	Colton Cranney	00:09:45.22	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
2	Colt Madsen	00:09:59.16	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
3	Breck Barton	00:10:08.96	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
4	Dylan McGee	00:10:11.81	Varsity Boys	Jackson Hole High School
5	Sullivan Wilson	00:10:14.90	•	Star Valley High School
6	Brigham Hahn	00:10:15.68	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
7	Sergio Martinez	00:10:17.91	Varsity Boys	Jackson Hole High School
8	Luke Harris	00:10:25.43	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
9	Caleb Crowther	00:10:29.94	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
10	Preston Phillips	00:10:31.30	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
11	Bryan Baxter	00:10:43.96	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
12	Ben Hirschi	00:10:47.62	-	Star Valley High School
13	Troy Shuster	00:10:50.03	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
14	Brent Erickson	00:10:51.70	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
15	Chandler Jones	00:10:51.70	Varsity Boys	Jackson Hole High School
16	Andrew Harmon	00:10:53.29	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
17	Jaxson Hadley	00:10:53.74	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
18	Sport Madsen	00:10:56.68	-	Mountain View High School
19	William Maes	00:10:59.63	•	Rock Springs High School

20	Dax Jensen	00:11:02.73	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
21	Mason Staheli	00:11:02.73	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School
22	James Schnackenberg	00:11:03.18	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
23	Davis Parks	00:11:05.25	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
24	Wyatt Reese	00:11:06.78	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
25	Maven Oliversen	00:11:06.78	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
26	Tel Parry	00:11:08.38	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
27	Caleb Anderson	00:11:09.66	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
28	Carter King	00:11:09.66	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
29	Ben Horrocks	00:11:12.75	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
30	Corbin Lake	00:11:17.40	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
31	Dallin Horrocks	00:11:17.95	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
32	Davis Staheli	00:11:18.04	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School
33	Dylan Rees	00:11:19.54	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
34	Owen Berry	00:11:20.64	Varsity Boys	Rock Springs High School
35	Max Jirak	00:11:24.43	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
36	Emery Kohler	00:11:24.43	Varsity Boys	Evanston High School
37	Kade Linford	00:11:26.24	Varsity Boys	Star Valley High School
38	Nyle Swensen	00:11:27.74	-	Jackson Hole High School
39	Luke Palmer	00:11:30.87	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School
40	Gabriel Matthews	00:11:33.07	•	Star Valley High School
41	Jake Swensen	00:11:35.24	•	Rock Springs High School

42	Layton Lovato	00:11:35.81	Varsity Boys	Rock Springs High School
43	Kenneth Knox- Zanetti	00:11:36.24	Varsity Boys	Rock Springs High School
44	Corbin Maxfield	00:11:36.34	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School
45	Lincoln Young	00:11:46.49	Varsity Boys	Rock Springs High School
46	Mason Aimone	00:11:57.88	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School
47	Brandon Swigart	00:12:07.84	Varsity Boys	Rock Springs High School
48	Hank Babcock	00:12:29.24	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School
49	Blaize Maxfield	00:13:29.01	Varsity Boys	Lyman High Schoo